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  GROUND CLAMPS - BRONZE ALLOY

   For Bare Armored Ground Wires - Bronze Alloy
  N/A

Catalog #: 2508

Pipe Size:
Grounding Conductor Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

For use with grounding wire or conduit to water pipes or ground rods
N/A

Bronze cast construction assures ground path continuity and provides corrosion resistance

Standard 514B, UL File E195975

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
1-1/4 in. - 2 in.
NO. 6 Str. / NO. 10 Sol.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
3-5/8 in.
2-1/4 in.
3-5/8 in.
1-3/8 in. - 2-1/2 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
25
No
58.60
8.60
8.50
6.30
14.65
050169025086
50050169025081
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